
NEWMONT OIL COMPANY 
LOCO HILLS WATERFLOOD 

COMPARISON OF PRIMARY AND SECONDARY 
PRODUCTION 

Primary 
Production 
From 
Affected 
Secondary 
Area 
M Bbls., 

Cumulative 
Secondary 
Production 
(3-1-62) 
M Bbls. 

Estimated 
Ultimate 
Secondary 
Production 
M Bbls. 

RATIO 

Present Cum. Sec. Prod. Est. Sec. Ult. 
Cum. Prim. Prod. Cum. Prim. Prod, 

132 260 284 1.97 2.15 

Yates 
No. 8-A 

Yates 
No. 9-A 

113 

176 

94 

201 

140 

250 

.83 

1.14 

1.24 

1.42 
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