NEWMONT OIL COMPANY LOCO HILLS WATERFLOOD

COMPARISON OF PRIMARY AND SECONDARY PRODUCTION

Well	Primary Production From Affected Secondary	Cumulative Secondary Production (3-1-62) M Bbls.	Estimated Ultimate Secondary Production M Bbls.	RATIO	
	Area M Bbls.			Present Cum. Sec. Prod. Cum. Prim. Prod.	Est. Sec. Ult. Cum. Prim. Prod.
Yates No. 6	132	260	284	1.97	2.15
Yates No. 8-A	113	94	140	.83	1.24
Yates No. 9-A	176	201	250	1.14	1.42

OIL CONS. AVAIION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

EXHIBIT NO.

CONTROL OF THE MEXICO COMMISSION CO